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BBQ Series 2021
HARLOW (BLACKWATER) SAILING CLUB

Results are provisional as of 8:47 on August 29, 2021

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 24, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 R3 Total Nett

1st Laser radial 146904 HBSC Martin Tarling   1147 1.0 (25.0
DNC)

1.0 27.0 2.0

2nd Kestrel 408 MBSC Chris Grice Karin Grice 1038 6.0 (25.0
DNC)

3.0 34.0 9.0

3rd Solo 3829 HBSC Ian Henderson   1142 (13.0) 3.0 10.0
DNF

26.0 13.0

4th HADRON
H2

132 MBSC Andrew
Tremblett

  1034 11.0 (25.0
DNC)

5.0 41.0 16.0

5th laser radial 213598 HBSC Keith Gilmore   1147 (25.0
DNC)

1.0 25.0
DNC

51.0 26.0

6th Laser
Radial

189418 HBSC Andy Lager   1147 (25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

2.0 52.0 27.0

7th Laser
Radial

173273 HBSC Tony Everitt   1147 (25.0
DNC)

2.0 25.0
DNC

52.0 27.0

8th LASER 207092 HBSC Neil Clarke   1100 2.0 (25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

52.0 27.0

9th LASER 200660 HBSC Laurence
Maudsley

  1100 3.0 (25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

53.0 28.0

10th Solo 4184 HBSC David Islin   1142 (25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

4.0 54.0 29.0

11th 470 713 HBSC Annabell Laurie Rob Laurie 973 (25.0
DNC)

4.0 25.0
DNC

54.0 29.0

12th Laser
Radial

168813 HBSC Edward Skinner   1147 4.0 (25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

54.0 29.0

13th Laser radial 1966 HBSC Bob Parsons   1147 (25.0
DNC)

5.0 25.0
DNC

55.0 30.0

14th Kestrel 1600 MBSC Paul Gray Sally Gray 1038 5.0 (25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

55.0 30.0

15th LASER 183113 HBSC Barry Knights   1100 (25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

6.0 56.0 31.0

16th Solo 5779 HBSC Mark Batt   1142 7.0 (25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

57.0 32.0

17th Laser 000 MBSC Rob Gray   1100 8.0 (25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

58.0 33.0

18th Kestrel 1605 MBSC Paul WiIkinson Kenny 1038 9.0 (25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

59.0 34.0

19th Laser
Radial

178730 MBSC Anne Dyson   1147 (25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

10.0
DNF

60.0 35.0

19th Laser
Radial

kb HBSC Kenny Batt   1147 (25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

10.0
DNF

60.0 35.0
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Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2 R3 Total Nett

19th Phantom 1233 HBSC Geoff Kent   1004 (25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

10.0
DNF

60.0 35.0

22nd rs 200 353 HBSC Marcus Wallace   1046 10.0 (25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

60.0 35.0

23rd HADRON
H2

118 MBSC Phil Spillane   1034 12.0 (25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

62.0 37.0

24th Laser 4.7 55 HBSC Bob Parsons   1208 14.0 DNF (25.0
DNC)

25.0
DNC

64.0 39.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time, Time: 15.05

Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Laser radial 146904 HBSC Martin Tarling   1147   01.00.34 0.52.48 1.0

2 LASER 207092 HBSC Neil Clarke   1100   0.59.00 0.53.38 2.0

3 LASER 200660 HBSC Laurence Maudsley   1100   1:1:00 0:55:27 3.0

4 Laser Radial 168813 HBSC Edward Skinner   1147   1.4.00 0.55.48 4.0

5 Kestrel 1600 MBSC Paul Gray Sally Gray 1038   57.56 0.55.49 5.0

6 Kestrel 408 MBSC Chris Grice Karin Grice 1038   58.30 0.56.22 6.0

7 Solo 5779 HBSC Mark Batt   1142   01.04.47 0.56.44 7.0

8 Laser 000 MBSC Rob Gray   1100   1.3.30 0.57.44 8.0

9 Kestrel 1605 MBSC Paul WiIkinson Kenny 1038   1.1.54 0.59.38 9.0

10 rs 200 353 HBSC Marcus Wallace   1046   1.2.31 0.59.46 10.0

11 HADRON H2 132 MBSC Andrew Tremblett   1034   01.02.32 1.00.29 11.0

12 HADRON H2 118 MBSC Phil Spillane   1034   1.3.15 1.01.10 12.0

13 Solo 3829 HBSC Ian Henderson   1142   01.16.13 1.06.44 13.0

14 Laser 4.7 55 HBSC Bob Parsons   1208   DNF   14.0

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14:29:41

Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 laser radial 213598 HBSC Keith Gilmore   1147 15:12:04 0:42:23 0:36:57 1.0

2 Laser Radial 173273 HBSC Tony Everitt   1147 15:14:47 0:45:06 0:39:19 2.0

3 Solo 3829 HBSC Ian Henderson   1142 15:16:48 0:47:07 0:41:15 3.0

4 470 713 HBSC Annabell Laurie Rob Laurie 973 15:10:55 0:41:14 0:42:23 4.0

5 Laser radial 1966 HBSC Bob Parsons   1147 15:27:02 0:57:21 0:50:00 5.0

R3

Start: 11.56.00, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15:20:00, Wind dir: SW, Ave wind: 2-3

Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Laser radial 146904 HBSC Martin Tarling   1147 16:35:53 1:15:53 1:06:09 1.0

2 Laser Radial 189418 HBSC Andy Lager   1147 16:36:14 1:16:14 1:06:28 2.0
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Rank Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

3 Kestrel 408 MBSC Chris Grice Karin Grice 1038 16:31:11 1:11:11 1:08:35 3.0

4 Solo 4184 HBSC David Islin   1142 16:39:59 1:19:59 1:10:02 4.0

5 HADRON H2 132 MBSC Andrew Tremblett   1034 16:38:57 1:18:57 1:16:21 5.0

6 LASER 183113 HBSC Barry Knights   1100 16:44:47 1:24:47 1:17:05 6.0

7 Solo 3829 HBSC Ian Henderson   1142   DNF   10.0

7 Laser Radial 178730 MBSC Anne Dyson   1147   DNF   10.0

7 Laser Radial kb HBSC Kenny Batt   1147   DNF   10.0

7 Phantom 1233 HBSC Geoff Kent   1004   DNF   10.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

http://www.sailwave.com/

